2021 Regional de Madrid / TCA
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1°| AROCA ESPINOSA, ALEX Arca MC | 1 640 0 640

2° | PORRAS VILLASENOR, SERGIO Arca MC | 2 613 0 613 27 27
3° | FERNANDEZ SASTRON SERGIO Arca MC | 3 587 0 587 26 53
4° | MARTOS RUIZ, PABLO Arca MC | 4 562 0 562 25 78
5° | DE LARA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO Arca MC | 5 538 0 538 24, 102
6° | SANTOS AGUADO, MARIANO Aso MC | 6 515 0 515 23| 125
7° | GARCIA TORRES, PEDRO $? MC | 7 493 0 493 22| 147
8° | OTERO MORAN, ALEJANDRO Arca MC | 8 472 0 472 21| 168
9° | BARBERO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL Arca MC | 9 452 0 452 20| 188
10° | FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JESUS &? MC | 10 433 0 433 19| 207
11° | MIGUEL ORTIZ Arca MC - 0 0| 433| 640
12° | GARCIA RUBIO, JOSE LUIS Arca MC - 0 0 0| 640
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